Cantor-Accompanist August - October 2023

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule August-October 2023

Accompanist Cantor
Saturday, August 05, 2023 5:00 Holly Sarah
Sunday, August 06, 2023 8:00 Holly Debby
10:00  Ensemble Susan/Doug Holly
12:00 Susan/Richard  Holly
Saturday, August 12, 2023 5:00 Jackson Kristen
Sunday, August 13, 2023 8:00 Jackson Val
10:00 Brenda Debby
12:00 Brenda Bob
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 8:15 Brenda Bob
Assumption 12:00 Brenda/Doug Bob
7:00 Jim Samantha
Saturday, August 19, 2023 5:00 Jackson Kirstie
Sunday, August 20, 2023 8:00 Jackson Val
10:00 Holly/Doug Caylen
12:00 Holly Eden & Ivy
Saturday, August 26, 2023 5:00 Brenda Anna
Sunday, August 27, 2023 8:00 Brenda Debby
10:00 Susan Caylen
12:00 Susan Sarah
Saturday, September 02, 2023 5:00 Jackson Thom
Sunday, September 03, 2023 8:00 Jackson Val
10:00  Ensemble Susan/Richard ~ Samantha
12:00 Susan Bob
Monday, September 04, 2023  9:00 Susan Bob
Labor Day
Saturday, September 09, 2023 5:00 Susan Kristen
Sunday, September 10, 2023 8:00 Susan Thom
10:00  Choir Jim Val
12:00 Jim Bob
Saturday, September 16, 2023 5:00 Jackson Caylen
Sunday, September 17, 2023 8:00 Jackson Debby
10:00  Choir Jim/Doug Thom
12:00 Susan/Richard  Sarah
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Cantor-Accompanist August - October 2023

Cantor-Accompanist Schedule August-October 2023

Accompanist Cantor
Saturday, September 23, 2023 5:00 Susan Audrey H
Sunday, September 24, 2023 8:00 Susan Caylen
10:00  Choir Brenda/Doug Val
12:00 Brenda Anna
Saturday, September 30, 2023 5:00 Jackson Eden & Ivy
Sunday, October 01, 2023 8:00 Choir Jim Debby
10:00  Grade 6-8 Ministry Mass Brenda Youth
12:00 Brenda Sarah
Saturday, October 07, 2023 5:00 Resonare Brenda Anna
Sunday, October 08, 2023 8:00 Handbells Susan Bob
10:00  Handbells Susan Bob
12:00 Jackson Val
Saturday, October 14, 2023 5:00 Susan/Richard  Audrey H
Sunday, October 15, 2023 8:00 Jackson Thom
10:00 Jackson Sarah
12:00 Choir Jim Samantha
Saturday, October 21, 2023 5:00 Jackson Kristen
Sunday, October 22, 2023 8:00 Jackson Bob
10:00  Choir & SuperNOVA Brenda/Doug SuperNOVA
12:00 Brenda Audrey H
Saturday, October 28, 2023 5:00 Brenda Thom
Sunday, October 29, 2023 8:00 Brenda Debby
10:00  Ensemble Susan/Doug Val
12:00 Susan Ava
Saturday, December 23,2023  5:00 Holly Kirstie
Sunday, December 24, 2023 8:00 Jackson Debby
4th Sunday of Advent 10:00 Jackson Holly
12:00 Brenda Holly
Sunday, December 24, 2023 5:00  SuperNOVA-Church Brenda SuperNOVA
Christmas Eve 5:00 Gym Jim Val
7:00 Brenda Anna
Midnight Choir Jim/Doug Mary Kate
Monday, December 25, 2023 8:00 Jackson Bob
Christmas Day 10:00 Jim Thom
12:00 Jim/Richard Caylen
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